AdmApplicationNo Status Name

UG2500002396
UG2500005693
UG2500006207
UG2500019861
UG2500033131
UG2500049065
UG2500101455
UG2500139182
UG2500184518
UG2500206668
UG2500284391
UG2500336763
UG2500345367

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Astha abhayraj kewat

Antara Ashwin Konnur
PANCHOLI KRISHNA RAKESHBHAI
DHUDA AASTHA JAYANTI
Nandini Nambiar

Tamanna Bajaj

Kataria Karan Himmatbhai
ODICH SUHANI NILESHKUMAR
GOJE VIDHI NARAYAN
SOLANKI HARSHIL JATINBHAI
Hastee Patel

Parmar Sneha

Shaikh Mahee mahboobbhai

CategoryName HSCTheoryPe UGPERCEIHSCAggregatePeDistrictName

General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
SEBC (OBC)
General
SC
General
SC
General

57.1429
79.1429
58.2857
50.75
83.7143
76.9231
68.8571
67.5676
44.7143
41
55.6757
67
64.127

0
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59.7333 Vadodara
79.4667 Vadodara
61.0667 Chhota Udaipur
59.8 Vadodara
88.6 Indore
80.8 Vadodara
70.6667 Ahmedabad
76 DEVBHUMI DWARKA
46.8 Vadodara
43.6 Vadodara
66 Kheda
58.6667 Vadodara
63.4286 Vadodara



